
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FOR POB, RUN E 410.52 FT, S 70.9
1T, S 99.98 FT TO N R/W BAYA AVE

MJE&R INVESTMENTS PROPERTIES LLC
392 SE JAMES AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06745-001
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MJE&R INVESTMENTS P

1496/79 7/19/2023 WD U I 11 100
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POPLIN WILLIAM LEE JR

POPLIN WILLIAM LEE 
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1537 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 50
Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Stories 0 0 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 883 68.6475 41.19 36,371 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 862

BAS 862 100 862 14,202
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1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 3,600


